Transaction Date Transaction  Time Zone Volume Price Currency Platform

Time Code
01/03/2023 15:48:33 EST 327 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:33 EST 173 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:33 EST 500 4.87 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:33 EST 28 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:32 EST 72 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 200 4.87 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 100 4.87 usD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 100 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 300 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 100 4.87 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 400 4.87 usD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:48:31 EST 100 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 85 4.88 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 5 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 200 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 100 4.88 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 100 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 400 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:46:04 EST 10 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:33 EST 100 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:33 EST 100 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:20 EST 68 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:20 EST 32 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:05 EST 32 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:05 EST 50 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:44:05 EST 18 4.88 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 100 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 300 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 200 4.87 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 200 4.87 usb XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 300 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 200 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 300 4.87 usD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 200 4.87 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 100 4.87 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:13 EST 100 4.87 usD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:01 EST 100 4.88 usD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:01 EST 63 4.88 uspo XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:01 EST 100 4.88 uspD XNYS
01/03/2023 15:40:01 EST 100 4.88 usb XNYS

01/03/2023 15:40:01 EST 87 4.88 usb XNYS
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01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023

12:01:31
12:01:31
12:01:31
12:01:31
12:01:31
12:01:31
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
1:37:21
1:37:17
1:37:17
1:37:17
1:37:17
1:37:17
11:37:06
11:32:45
11:32:45
11:32:45
11:29:58
11:28:16
11:28:16
11:20:58
11:20:58
11:20:58
11:19:50
11:18:03
11:17:32
11:14:40
11:14:40
11:11:03
11:11:03
11:07:16
11:.07:16
11:.07:16
11:04:04
11:04:04

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
99

100
100
85

100
745
100
65
100
376
124
500
1,100
300
100
100
100
400
300
600
454
346
900
300
348
100
152
100
900

4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.805
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
478
4.79
4.79
477
477
4.77
4.78
4.79
4.8
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.81
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.84
4.84

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023

11:03:28
11:03:28
11:.03:28
11:03:28
11:03:28
11:.03:28
10:57:48
10:57:48
10:57:48
10:57:48
10:44:23
10:44:23
10:38:47
10:38:47
10:38:47
10:38:47
10:37:37
10:36:36
10:36:36
10:36:36
10:36:36
10:36:36
10:36:31
10:36:31
10:35:01
10:35:01
10:35:00
10:35:00
10:32:04
10:32:04
10:32:04
10:30:46
10:30:46
10:29:29
10:29:29
10:29:29
10:28:38
10:28:38
10:28:38
10:28:38
10:28:38
10:28:37
10:28:37

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
100
100
100
700
2,100
100
700
1,300
200
100
100
100
100
200
200
100
100
100
100
400
400
12
300
188
200
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
14
100
100
12
100

4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.83
483
4.83
4.83
4.81
4.81
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
4.82
483
483
477
477
477
477
4.75
4.75
475
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
474
4.735
474
474
474

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023

10:28:37
10:28:37
10:27:34
10:24:42
10:24:42
10:24:42
10:24:41
10:24:41
10:24:41
10:24:41
10:24:39
10:24:39
10:22:48
10:22:48
10:22:24
10:22:24
10:22:19
10:21:58
10:21:58
10:21:58
10:21:58
10:21:58
10:21:58
10:20:13
10:19:13
10:19:08
10:19:08
10:19:08
10:15:28
10:15:28
10:15:28
10:15:28
10:13:06
10:10:07
10:06:04
10:02:01
10:02:01
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

200
71

61
100

100
100
32
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1
100
100
100
100
289
230
70
100
100
100
431
746
23
100
600
1,400
1,400
100
2,500
100
100
100
100
34
100

4735
4735
4.73
473
473
4.73
4.73
473
4725
4725
4.73
473
473
4.73
4.73
473
473
4.73
473
473
4.73
4.73
473
473
4.73
4.73
473
473
474
474
474
474
4.75
476
477
4.79
4.79
478
478
478
478
478
478

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023

09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:54:55
09:51:34
09:48:53
09:48:53
09:48:53
09:48:47
09:48:29
09:44:10
09:44:10
09:44:10
09:43:22
09:42:20
09:41:52
09:41:52
09:41:17

09:41:17

09:41:17

09:37:46
09:37:42
09:37:04
09:37:04
09:37:04
09:37:04
09:37:04
09:37:04
09:36:09
09:36:07
09:36:07
09:36:07
09:35:48
09:33:07

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
100
100
66
100
100
100
100
100
100
700
700
600
600
100
100
200
12
188
100
800
400
400
15
100
85
800
300
100
100
100
1,200
100
100
100
99
100

100
1,100

4.78
4.78
478
4.78
4.78
478
4.78
4.78
4.78
4.78
4.78
4.78
4.77
477
477
4.77
4.77
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.78
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.76
477
4.79
4.79
4.79
4.79
4.79
4.79
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.72
4.69

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



